
Election Summary Report
Millard County, Utah

General Election
November 4, 2014

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official Results

Date:l 1/18/14
Time: 10:35:53

Page:l of 4

Registered Voters 630! - Cards Cast3972 63.04%

STRAIGHT PARTY

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
LIBERTARIAN LIB
INDEPENDENT AMERIQIAP
REPUBLICAN
CONSTITUTION
DEMOCRATIC

REP
CON
DEM

Total
17
17

3972/6301
649

15
3S

508
14
74

-

100.0 % :•

63.0 % '

2.31% '•
5.86% '

78.27%
2.16%

11.40%

US HOUSE D2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Shaun McCausland
Wayne L. Hi l l
Chris Stewart
Luz Robles
Bi l l Barren
Write-in Votes

CON
IAP
REP
DEM

Total
17
17

3972/6301
3812

1S7
74

3161
352

32
6

100.0 %
63.0 %

4.91%
1.94%

82.92%
9.23%
0.84%
0.16%

ATTORNEY GENERAL

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
W. Andrew McCullough
Gregory G. Hansen
Charles A. Stormont
Sean D. Reyes
Leslie D. Curtis

LIB
CON
DEM
REP
IAP

Total
17
17

3972/6301
3788

129
289
361

2S98
1 1 1

100.0 %
63.0 %

3.41%
7.63%
9.53%

76.50%
2.93%

STATE REP D68

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total
17
17 100.0 %

3972/6301 63.0 %
3726

Merrill Nelson REP 3139 84.25%

Num. Report Precinct 17-Num. Reporting 17 100.00%

CO COMM SEAT A

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total
17
17 100,0 %

3972/6301 63.0 %
3296

James I. Withers REP 3296 100.00%

CO COMM SEAT B

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Paul J. McCoIlaum Jr
Dean William Draper
Write-in Votes

Total
17
17

3958/6301
3781

CON 660
REP 1990

1131

100.0 %
62.8 %

17.46%
52.63%
29.91%

ASSESSOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Patrick C Man is

Total
17
17

3972/6301
3441

REP 3286

100.0 %
63.0 %

95.50%

ATTORNEY

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total
17
17 .100.0 %

3972/6301 63.0 %
3593

Patrick S. Finlinson REP 3593 100.00%

AUDITOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Brandy Grace

Total
17
17

3972/6301
3435

REP 3435

100.0 %[.
63.0 %\;

CLERK

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Mark! Rowley

Total
17
17

3972/6301
3400

REP 3400

100.0 %
63.0 %

100.00%



Election Summar)' Report
Millard County, Utah

General Election
November 4, 2014

Summar)' For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official Results

Date:l 1/18/14
Time:10:35:53

Page:2 of 4

Registered Voters 6301 - Cards Cast 3972 63.04% Num. Report Precinct 17 - Num. Reporting 17 100.00%

RECORDER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Connie Hansen

Total
17
17 100.0 %

3972/6301 63.0 %
3522

REP 3522 100.00%

SHERIFF

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Dale Josse
Robert A. Dekker

Total
17
17 300.0 %

3972/6301 63.0 %
3SS6

REP 1580 40.66%
DEM 2306 59.34%

1
SCHOOL BOARD 5

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Todd E. Holt

Total
2
2 100.0 %

7S4/1266 61.9 %
755
445 58.94%

SUPREME COURT-Durham

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
17
17 100.0 %

3972/6301 63.0 %
3535
242S 68.68%
1107 31.32%

TREASURER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Sheri Dearden

Total
17
17

3972/6301
3523

REP 3523

100.0 %
63.0 %

1
100.00%!

STATE SCHOOL BD D14

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total
17
17 100.0 %

3972/6301 63.0 %
3506

Mike Miles
Mark A. Huntsman

1083
2423

30.89%
69.11%

SUPREME COURT-Durrant

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
17
17

3972/6301
3511
2400
1111

100.0 %
63.0 %

68.36%
31.64%

SCHOOL BOARD 4

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Jeff Schena
Ron Draper

Total
2
2

794/1228
7S1
444
337

100.0 %
64.7 %

56.85%
43.15%

SUPREME COURT-Lee

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
17
17

3972/6301
3499
2363
1136

100.0 %
63.0 %

67.53%
32.47%

APPEALS COURT-Orme

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total
17
17 100.0 %

3972/6301 63.0 %
3473

Yes
No

2361
1112

67.98%
32.02%



Summary

Election Summary Report
Millard County, Utah

General Election
November 4, 20 14

For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All
Official Results

Registered Voters 6301 - Cards Cast 3972 63.04% Num. Report Precinct 17

APPEALS COURT-Christiansen

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
17
17 100.0 %

3972/6301 63.0 %
3480
237S 68.33%
1102 31.67%

DISTRICT COURT-Lo\

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Daterl I/I 8/14
Time: 10:35:53

Page:3 of 4

Races

-Num. Reporting 17 100.00%

Total
17
17 100.0 %

3972/6301 63.0 %'
3436
2351 68.42%
1085 31.58%

APPEALS COURT-Roth

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
17
17 100.0 %

3972/6301 63.0 %
3442
2314 67.23%
112S 32.77%

DISTRICT COURT-Brady

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
17
17 100.0 %

3972/6301 63.0 %
3523
2442 69.32%
10S1 30.68%

APPEALS COURT-Davis

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
17
17 100.0 %

3972/6301 63.0 %
3441
2335 67.86%
1106 32.14%

DISTRICT COURT-Davis

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
17
17 100.0 %

3972/6301 63.0 %
3456
2372 68.63%
1084 31.37%

APPEALS COURT-Voros

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

*

Total 1

17 100.0 % I.
3972/6301 63.0 %|

3432 1
2247 65.47% |
1185 34.53% [I

DISTRICT COURT-McVey

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
17
17 100.0 %

3972/6301 63.0 %
3447
2333 67.68% I
1 1 1 4 32.32% j

DISTRICT COURT-Taylor

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
17
17 100.0 %

3972/6301 63.0 %
3442
2390 69.44%
1052 30.56%

JUSTICE COURT-Robison

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
17
17 100.0 %

3972/6301 63.0 %
3657
2791 76.32%

866 23.68%



Election Summary Report
Millard County, Utah

General Election
November 4, 2014

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official Results

Date:l 1/18/14
Time: 10:35:53

Page:4 of 4

Registered Voters 6301 - Cards Cast 3972 63.04%

AMENDMENT A

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
For
Against

AMENDMENT C

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
For
Aoainst

Total
17
17 100.0 %

3972/6301 63.0 %
3620
1381
2239

38.15%
61.85%

AMENDMENT B

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
For
Against

Total
17
17

3972/6301
3643
1856
17S7

100.0 %
63.0 %

50.95%
49.05%

Total
17
17 100.0 %

3972/6301 63.0 %
3643
1283
2360

35.22%
64.78%

Num. Report Precinct 17 - Num. Reporting 17 100.00%


