Date:11/18/14 Time:10:35:53 Page:1 of 4

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races Official Results

Registered	Voters	6301	- Carde	Cast 3972	63.04%
Keyistereu	VULCIS	ひりひょ	- Carus	Cast J714	02.0470

Num, Report Precinct 17 - Num, Reporting 17 1	100.00%
---	---------

				_
STRAIGHT PARTY	.			ľ
		Total		Ì,
Number of Precincts		17		ŀ
Precincts Reporting		17	100.0 %	,
Times Counted		3972/6301	63.0 %	,
Total Votes		649		_
LIBERTARIAN	LIB	15	2.31%	,
INDEPENDENT AME	RICAAP	38	5.86%	, ,
REPUBLICAN	REP	508	78.27%	,
CONSTITUTION	CON	14	2.16%	, [
DEMOCRATIC	DEM	74	11.40%	, [
				_

US HOUSE D2				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		17		:
Precincts Reporting		17	100.0	%
Times Counted		3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes		3812		
Shaun McCausland	CON	187	4.9	1%
Wayne L. Hill	IAP	74	1.94	1%
Chris Stewart	REP	3161	82.92	2%
Luz Robles	DEM	352	9.23	3%
Bill Barron		32	0.82	1%
Write-in Votes		6	0.10	5%

ATTORNEY GENERAL				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		17		
Precincts Reporting		17	100.0	%
Times Counted		3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes		3788		
W. Andrew McCullough	LIB	129	3.41	%
Gregory G. Hansen	CON	289	7.63	3%
Charles A. Stormont	DEM	361	9.53	3%
Sean D. Reyes	REP	2898	76.50)%
Leslie D. Curtis	IAP	111	2.93	%

	STATE REP D68				7
-			Total		,
1	Number of Precincts		17		
	Precincts Reporting		17	100.0	%
1	Times Counted		3972/6301	63.0	%
	Total Votes		3726		
1	Merrill Nelson	REP	3139	84.25	%
					[.

CO COMM SEAT A			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		17	
Precincts Reporting		17	100,0 %
Times Counted		3972/6301	63.0 %
Total Votes		3296	
James I. Withers	REP	3296	100.00%

CO COMM SEAT B				
CO COMM SEAT B				Ì
		Total		1
Number of Precincts		17		ŀ
Precincts Reporting		17	100.0	%
Times Counted		3958/6301	62.8	%
Total Votes		3781		
Paul J. McCollaum Jr	CON	660	17.40	5%
Dean William Draper	REP	1990	52.63	3%
Write-in Votes		1131	29.9	1%

ASSESSOR		·		
		Total		
Number of Precincts		17		Į
Precincts Reporting		17	100.0	%
Times Counted		3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes		3441		i
Patrick C Manis	REP	3286	95.50)%

ATTORNEY		<u> </u>	-	l
		Total		
Number of Precincts		17		1
Precincts Reporting		17	.100.0	%
Times Counted		3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes		3593		1
Patrick S. Finlinson	REP	3593	100.00)%

AUDITOR				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		17		
Precincts Reporting		17	100.0	%
Times Counted		3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes		3435	_	i
Brandy Grace	REP	3435	100.00) %(

CLERK			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		17	Ĭ.
Precincts Reporting		17	100.0 % រូវ
Times Counted		3972/6301	63.0 %
Total Votes		3400	
Marki Rowley	REP	3400	100.00%

Date:11/18/14 Time:10:35:53 Page:2 of 4

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races Official Results

Registered Vo	oters 6301 -	- Cards	Cast 3972	63.04%
---------------	--------------	---------	-----------	--------

Num, Report Precinct 17 - Num, Reporting 17 100.00%

RECORDER				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		17		
Precincts Reporting		17	100.0	%
Times Counted		17 3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes		3522		ļ
Connie Hansen	REP	3522	100.0)%

SCHOOL BOARD 5			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	2		
Precincts Reporting	2	100.0	%
Times Counted	784/1266	61.9	%
Total Votes	755		
Todd E. Holt	445	58.94	1%

SHERIFF				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		17		
Precincts Reporting		17	100.0	%
Times Counted		3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes		3886		
Dale Josse	REP	1580	40.6	6%
Robert A. Dekker	DEM	2306	59.3	4%

SUPREME COURT-Durham		_	
	Total		
Number of Precincts	17		
Precincts Reporting	17	100.0	%
Times Counted	3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes	3535		
Yes	2428	68.6	8%
No	1107	31.3	2%

TREASURER				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		17		
Precincts Reporting		17	100.0	%
Times Counted		3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes		3523		
Sheri Dearden	REP	3523	100.00)%
				1272

SUPREME COURT-Durrant			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	17		İ
Precincts Reporting	17	100.0	%
Times Counted	3972/6301		
Total Votes	3511		
Yes	2400	68.36	5%
No	1111	31.64	1%

STATE SCHOOL BD D14			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	17		
Precincts Reporting	17	100.0	%
Times Counted	3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes	3506		j
Mike Miles	1083	30.89)%
Mark A. Huntsman	2423	69.11	1%
		مند ۱۹۰۶ مند	-

UPREME COURT-Lee			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	17		
Precincts Reporting	17	100.0	%
Times Counted	3972/6301	63.0	
Total Votes	3499		
Yes	2363	67.53	3%
No	1136	32.47	7%

SCHOOL BOARD 4			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	2		
Precincts Reporting	2	100.0	%
Times Counted	794/1228	64.7	%
Total Votes	781		
Jeff Schena	444	56.85	5%
Ron Draper	337	43.15	5%
	سبينة أنهمه فالمتاهمة والمستناه والمستناء		

APPEALS COURT-Orme			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	17		
Precincts Reporting	17	100.0	%
Times Counted	3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes	3473		
Yes		67.98	
_No	1112	32.02	2%

Date:11/18/14 Time:10:35:53 Page:3 of 4

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races Official Results

Num. Report Precinct 17 - Num. Reporting 17 100.00%

APPEALS COURT-Christiansen		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	17	
Precincts Reporting	17	100.0 %
Times Counted	3972/6301	63.0 %
Total Votes	3480	
Yes	2378	68.33%
No	1102	31.67%

DISTRICT COURT-Low			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	17		
Precincts Reporting	17	100.0	%
Times Counted	3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes	3436		
Yes	2351	68.42	2%
No	1085	31.5	8%

Total		
17		
17	100.0	%
3972/6301	63.0	%
3442		
2314	67.23	3%
1128	32.7	7%
	17 17 3972/6301 3442 2314	17 17 100.0 3972/6301 63.0 3442 2314 67.2

DISTRICT COURT-Brady			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	17		
Precincts Reporting	17	100.0	%
Times Counted	3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes	3523		
Yes	2442	69.32	2%
No	1081	30.68	3%

APPEALS COURT-Davis			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	17		
Precincts Reporting	17	100.0	%
Times Counted	3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes	3441		
Yes		67.86	
No	1106	32.14	1%

 ·			
DISTRICT COURT-Davis			
	Total		1
Number of Precincts	17		
Precincts Reporting	17	100.0	%
Times Counted	3972/6301	63.0	% l
Total Votes	3456		
Yes	2372	68.63	3%
No	1084	31.3	7%

APPEALS COURT-Voros			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	17		
Precincts Reporting	17	100.0	%
Times Counted	3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes	3432		
Yes	2247	65.4	7%
No	1185	34.53	3%

DISTRICT COURT-McVey			
•	Total		
Number of Precincts	17		
Precincts Reporting	17	100.0	%
Times Counted	3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes	3447		
Yes	2333	67.6	8%
No	1114	32.32	2%

DISTRICT COURT-Taylor			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	17		
Precincts Reporting	17	100.0	%
Times Counted	3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes	3442		
Yes	2390	69.44	,
No	1052	30.56	5%

JUSTICE COURT-Robison			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	17		
Precincts Reporting	17	100.0	%
Times Counted	3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes	3657		
Yes	2791	76.32	
No	866	23.68	3%

Date:11/18/14 Time:10:35:53 Page:4 of 4

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official Results

Registered Voters 6301 - Cards Cast 3972 63.04%

Num. Report Precinct 17 - Num. Reporting 17 100.00%

AMENDMENT A	<u> </u>		
	Total		
Number of Precincts	17		
Precincts Reporting	17	100.0	%
Times Counted	3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes	3620		
For	1381	38.1	
Against	2239	61.8	5%

AMENDMENT B			
1	Total		
Number of Precincts	17		
Precincts Reporting		100.0	%
Times Counted	3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes	3643		
For	1856	50.9: 49.0:	5%
Against	1787	49.0	5%

AMENDMENT C			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	17		
Precincts Reporting		100.0	
Times Counted	3972/6301	63.0	%
Total Votes	3643		
For	1283	35.22	
Against	2360	64.7	8%